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This fabulous executive home is set on a fully fenced split-lot iﬂ
Timberlea. Upgrades too numerous to mention. Qut of this
world gourmet kitchen. The pool has been rebuilt over the last -
few years, including all the pipes being replaced, new patterned
concrete and heater. Overlooking the pool is a wonderful tiered
deck for family dining, entertaining or just plain relaxing on a

sunny day. The property also features extensive landscaping,
French curbed driveway and walkways.

Check out this kitchen!
What can we say?

L Stunning cabinetry,
S | aftractive and durable
gramte counters, huge
B work island with breakfast
=1 bar, wine fridge, built-in
§ microwave, work station,
bay window overlooking
the pool, hardwood floor-
Ing, aII overlookmg the dmmg room with the wall unit that
matches the kitchen cabinetry. There really are more 1
cupboards and drawers than you can fill!
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OPEN THIS SUNDAY FROM 2 TO 4PM
570 MOOREI.ANDS CRESCENT
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OPEN HOUSE |~
SUNDAY MARCH 13, 24 PM |

527 CLOVER PARK CRES.

SUNNY DECK AND POOL. This well cared for 4 _ EE =
bedroom home on a quiet crescent has had a recent | .-
kitchen upgrade and beautiful hardwood on the E
entire main floor. Great home for a growing family -
with main floor family room, large rec. room and
workshop

EAL ESTRTE

g e e e

SATURDAY, MARCH 19, 2-4PM
940 LANCASTER BLVD.

LOVELY HOME ON PREMIUM CORNER LOT fronting | §
onto woods Is ready for you to move into. Separate LR and |
DR.; Both with bay windows, beautiful eat-in kitchen and | &
family room across the back of house. Extra large windows
in basement. Large master bedroom with
ensuite, laundry on 2nd level.

MAX PERFORMANCE REALTY INC,
Holigrocki, Sales Representative, 905-270-2000

SATURDAY MARCH 19, &
SUNDAY MARCH 20 2-4 PM

661 HAMILTON CRES.

BEAUTIFUL MATTAMY HOME on a large corneri

nearby. Excellent 401 access. $319.900

TERI-LYNN HILSON IN ATTENDANCE

3319,900

————

lot. Kitchen open to family room, separate living room
and dining room. 2nd Floor laundry, Master bedroom 8
with ensuite, rough-in central vac, rough-in bath in == 3
basement. Great family home located close to town with srhnol
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Sales Rep for more mfurmaimn or your personaf tour.
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TED RAMSEY, SALES REP. 905-465-1010 |
EXIT REALTY NEGOTIATORS |

Open House coming up? Create Traffic! Call Diane to book your listing in the Frlday Weekend Spotlight on Homes. 905-878-2341 X224

OLD MII.TON One and a half storey. Well maintained solid brick [
and all plaster home. 4 bedrooms (master on main floor) large eat &
In kitchen, numerous upgrades including bathrooms, replaced fur- |
nace and shingles, new 100 amp electrical service. Large rear yard.
First time offered. Original owner. $269,000. Contact Carol Brooks.
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COUNTRY LIVING

Spacious 3 bdrm bungalow backing onto beautiful Kelso
Conservation. WB FP in liv. m. Large eat-in kit. with W/O to
large deck & gazebo. Fully finished bsmnt with WB FP &
sauna. Close to schools & transportation.
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The Canadian Champion, Friday, March 18, 2005—B11

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY MARCH 20 1.3 PM

550 CHILDS DRIVE
BARB I(ING IN Aﬂ'ENDANCE

5193 200,

THOUSANDS SPENT IN UPGRADES Town home locat- l
ed steps from Milton Mall. Cherry laminate floors, renovat-|
ed kitchen, bathrooms, Jacuzzi tub, pedestal sink. Upgraded |
6" trim & Series 800 doors, freshly painted, new light fix-§
tures. Family room has new Berber carpet, pot lights & wa!k
out to fenced back yard. Call Heather or Ryan to view. $193.900
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_ess than 2 yrs. New. All brick detached 4 bedroom Home in
Milton features numerous upgrades, cove molding, ceiling
rosettes, upgraded ceramics, oak handrail & spindles, large eat-in
Kitchen w/pantry & walkout to yard. Main floor family rm.
Spacious bedrooms. Convenient inside entry to garage & much.
much more. Don't delay! w1110 ]
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Great 3 bdrm. family home, eat-in kitchen with maple cab- |
inets, main floor family room, laundry room located on the ;.
second floor, are just a few of the features of this home. |
From the inviting front porch to the whirlpool tub, this J§
home is ready and waiting for you and your family. Call =
DIANE now for your personal tour.

RO‘VM wme
ROYAL LEPAGE MEADOWTOWNE REALTY e A——
DIANE MAYNARD, SALES REPRESENTATIVE 9058788101 QETET




